FirstName
Albert
Angus
Matt
Esau
Daisy
Julian
Thomas
Russ
Jay
Anastasia
Dominique
Heather
Paul
Frans
Les

SecondName Gender

Segodi
Clarke
Van Rooyen
Miya
Phaho
Blonski
Hope
Dodding
Sooka
Clarke
Erlank
Murch
Pretorius
Kamps
Sutcliffe
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Date
2023/06/17
2023/06/17
2023/06/17
2023/06/17
2023/06/17
2023/06/17
2023/06/17
2023/06/17
2023/06/17
2023/06/17
2023/06/17
2023/06/17
2023/06/17
2023/06/17

Distance Time

5 00;19;52
5 00;22;00
5 00;24;22
5 00;24;57
5 00;24;58
5 00;25;45
5 00;26;36
5 00;26;43
5 00;27;42
5 00;28;11
5 00;29;33
5 00;32;28
5 00;33;12
5 00;38;16

2023/06/17 Timekeeper

Runs

16

87

211
42
110
95

165

93
355
394
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